Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Vice President

President

Director

Director

Treasurer

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Templeton Community
Services District

Templeton Community
Services District

Templeton Community
Services District

Templeton Community
Services District

Templeton Community
Services District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Biola Community Services
District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Biola Community Services
District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Castroville Community
Services District

Castroville Community
Services District

Department

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Administration

Governing Officer

Administration

Governing Body

Governing Body

Total Wages

$5,550

$5,550

$5,100

$4,950

$3,750

$2,900

$2,500

$2,500

$1,900

$1,800

$1,700

$1,600

$1,600

$1,600

$1,400

$1,300

$1,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

At Large

At Large

At Large

At Large

Board Member

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

President

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Board Member

Board Member

Castroville Community
Services District

Castroville Community
Services District

Drainage District No. 200
(Butte)

Hamilton City Community
Service District

Hamilton City Community
Service District

Hamilton City Community
Service District

Hamilton City Community
Service District

Hamilton City Community
Service District

Castroville Community
Services District

Butte Creek Drainage
District (Butte)

Butte Creek Drainage
District (Butte)

Butte Creek Drainage
District (Butte)

Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Drainage District No. 200
(Butte)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Governing Body

Governing Body

Secretary

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Body

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

$1,100

$1,000

$619

$300

$240

$240

$240

$240

$100

$100

$100

$100

$30

$30

$30

$30

$20

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Avena Drainage District
(San Joaquin)

Camp 13 Drainage District
Camp 13 Drainage District
Camp 13 Drainage District
Camp 13 Drainage District
Camp 13 Drainage District
Camp 13 Drainage District

Drainage District No. 200
(Butte)

New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)

New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)
New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)
New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)
New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)
New Jerusalem Drainage
District (San Joaquin)

New Mariposa Drainage
District (San Joaquin)

New Mariposa Drainage
District (San Joaquin)

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board Member

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

New Mariposa Drainage
District (San Joaquin)

Reclamation District No.
2049

Reclamation District No.
2049

Reclamation District No.
2049

Reclamation District No. 349
Reclamation District No. 349
Reclamation District No. 349
Reclamation District No. 999
Reclamation District No. 999
Reclamation District No. 999

Root Creek Water District
Root Creek Water District
Root Creek Water District
Root Creek Water District

Scotia Community Services
District

Scotia Community Services
District

Scotia Community Services
District

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration
Administration
Administration
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Of Directors

Board President

Board Vice President

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Newman Drainage District
(Stanislaus)

Scotia Community Services
District

Scotia Community Services
District

Reclamation District No. 755

Drainage District No. 100
(Butte)

Drainage District No. 100
(Butte)

Drainage District No. 100
(Butte)

Emerald Bay Service District

Kingsbury Greens

Community Services District

Kingsbury Greens

Community Services District

Kingsbury Greens

Community Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Spreckels Community
Services District

Spreckels Community
Services District

Spreckels Community
Services District

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

President
President
President
President
Secretary
Treasurer
Treasurer

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Spreckels Community
Services District

Spreckels Community
Services District

Camp 13 Drainage District
Emerald Bay Service District
Reclamation District No. 999
Root Creek Water District
Emerald Bay Service District
Emerald Bay Service District
Root Creek Water District

Discovery Bay Reclamation
and Drainage Maintenance
District (Contra Costa)

Discovery Bay Reclamation
and Drainage Maintenance
District (Contra Costa)

Discovery Bay Reclamation
and Drainage Maintenance
District (Contra Costa)

Discovery Bay Reclamation
and Drainage Maintenance
District (Contra Costa)

Discovery Bay Reclamation
and Drainage Maintenance
District (Contra Costa)

Drainage District No. 2
(Butte)

Drainage District No. 2
(Butte)

Drainage District No. 2
(Butte)

Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)

Reclamation District No.
2065

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board
Governing Body

Board Of Trustees

Board Member
Governing Body
Governing Body
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Trustee

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Reclamation District No.

2065

Reclamation District No.

2065

Reclamation District No.

2085

Reclamation District No.

2085

Reclamation District No.

2085

Reclamation District No.

2085

Reclamation District No.

2085

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Surfside Colony Storm
Water Drainage District
(Orange)

Surfside Colony Storm
Water Drainage District
(Orange)

Surfside Colony Storm
Water Drainage District
(Orange)

307
307
307
307
307
479
479
479
744
744
755
755

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Trustee

Trustee

Trustee - Vacant
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Vice-President

Surfside Colony Storm Board
Water Drainage District
(Orange)

Surfside Colony Storm Board
Water Drainage District
(Orange)

Reclamation District No. 744 Board Of Trustees
Emerald Bay Service District Governing Body
Reclamation District No. 999 Board Of Trustees
Root Creek Water District ~ Board Member
Camp 13 Drainage District  Board

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



