Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$5,550	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$5,550	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$5,100	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$4,950	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$3,750	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$2,900	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$2,500	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$2,500	\$0
Director		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,900	\$0
Vice President		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,800	\$0
President		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,700	\$0
Director		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,600	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$1,600	\$0
Treasurer		Biola Community Services District	Governing Officer	\$1,600	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member		Castroville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member		Castroville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$1,200	\$0

Board Member	Castroville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	Castroville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member	Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Secretary	\$619	\$0
President	Hamilton City Community Service District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
At Large	Hamilton City Community Service District	Board Member	\$240	\$0
At Large	Hamilton City Community Service District	Board Member	\$240	\$0
At Large	Hamilton City Community Service District	Board Member	\$240	\$0
At Large	Hamilton City Community Service District	Board Member	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Castroville Community Services District	Governing Body	\$100	\$0
Trustee	Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$100	\$0
Trustee	Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$100	\$0
Trustee	Butte Creek Drainage District (Butte)	Administration	\$100	\$0
President	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Board Member	Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Board Member	\$20	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Avena Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Drainage District No. 200 (Butte)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Jerusalem Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Admin	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Mariposa Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	New Mariposa Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	New Mariposa Drainage District (San Joaquin)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 2049	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 2049	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 2049	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 349	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 349	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 349	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotia Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotia Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Scotia Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0

Board Of Directors	Newman Drainage District (Stanislaus)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board President	Scotia Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Vice President	Scotia Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Chairman	Reclamation District No. 755	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Drainage District No. 100 (Butte)	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Director	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Spreckels Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Spreckels Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Spreckels Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Director	Spreckels Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Spreckels Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0
President	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
President	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
President	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Discovery Bay Reclamation and Drainage Maintenance District (Contra Costa)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Drainage District No. 2 (Butte)	Administration	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2065	Trustee	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2065	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2065	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2085	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2085	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2085	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2085	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 2085	Trustee	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 479	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 479	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 479	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 744	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 744	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 755	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 755	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Surfside Colony Storm Water Drainage District (Orange)	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Surfside Colony Storm Water Drainage District (Orange)	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Surfside Colony Storm Water Drainage District (Orange)	Board	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Surfside Colony Storm Water Drainage District (Orange)	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Surfside Colony Storm Water Drainage District (Orange)	Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee - Vacant	Reclamation District No. 744	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Emerald Bay Service District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Root Creek Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice-President	Camp 13 Drainage District	Board	\$0	\$0